NAS-7201
Need an easy, reliable storage for your PC or laptop without implementing
any hardware installation to your PC or an additional PC? Now, the
PLANET NAS-7201 meets all your needs above. With two SATA II HDD
bay, the NAS-7201 provides an easy way to expand your storage with
simple plug and play drive which enables users easily set up a system for
all sorts of storage applications..
As a compact, economical and easy to use network storage server, the

DMA-200
CASGLE Service
Ordering Information
NAS-7201 2-Bay SATA NAS Server (Storlink Solution)
Related Products
NAS-7100 1-Bay SATA NAS Server (Marvell Solution)
NAS-7101 1-Bay SATA NAS Server (Storlink Solution)
NAS-7200 2-Bay SATA NAS RAID Server (Marvell Solution)